ubmit to Appropriate District Office Sate Lease 6 copiet	Energy		Form C-101 Revised 1-1-89 API NO. (assigned by OCD on New Wells) 30-025-31783 S. Indicate Type of Lance STATE X FEE			
ies Lesse S copies <u>DISTRICT I</u> .O. Box 1980, Hobbe, NM <u>DISTRICT II</u> .O. Drawer DD, Artesia, N		30-0				
				6. State Oil & G	as Lesse N	
000 Rio Brazos Rd., Azlec		TO DOUL DEEDEN C	P PILIG BACK			
Type of Work: DRILL DRILL DRILL		SINCLE		7. Lease Name (VACUUM (eemeat Name A WEST UNIT
Name of Operator				8. Well No.		
TEXACO EXPLORA	TION AND PRODUC	TION INC.		9. Pool same or		19
Advent of Operator				VACUUM		A
Well Location Unit Letter _ G		From The NORTH	Line and	0 Feet From	n The E	AST Line
Section 2	5 Tow	nahip 17-SOUTH Rat	age 34-EAST		m	mmmm
///////////////////////////////////////	<i>\}}}}</i>	10. Proposed Depth		I. Formation	1	12. Rotary or C.T.
		////// e	300'	GLORIETA/PAD	DOCK	ROTARY
Elevations (Show whether GR-3997'	# DF, RT, GR, etc.)	14. Kind & Status Plug. Bond BLANKET	15. Drilling Contrac TMBR/SHARP		NOVE	nte Work will start MBER 10, 1992
<u>.</u>	P	ROPOSED CASING A	ND CEMENT PRO	GRAM	<u> </u>	
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING		SETTING DEPTH	SACKS OF C		EST. TOP
17 1/2	13 3/8	48#	40'	REDI-M	×	SURFACE
11	8 5/8 5 1/2	<u>24#</u> 15.5#	1550' 6300'	1300		SURFACE
Caci2 (14.8ppg, ODUCTION CASING TOOL @ 5000' - 1 .4gw/s). F/B 250	00 SX CLASS C w 1.34cf/s, 6.3gw, – 1st STG: 300 S 2nd STG: 750 SX) SX CLASS H w/	/ 4% GEL & 2% Cach2	LOCELE (15.6ppg, // 6% GEL, 5% SAI pg, 1.18cf/s, 5.2	, 1.18cf/s, 5.2(.T & 1/4# FLOC 2gw/s).	gw/s). ELE (12	.8ppg, 1.94cf/s,
JRIED PIPELINE. A P	PROVAL FOR THE	DER ORDER NO. R-9714 AMENDED LOCATION HA KORAM: PROPOSAL IS TO DEEP				
ZONE. GIVE BLOWOUT PREV	ENTER PROGRAM, IP ANT.					
I hereby certify that the infon	mation above is true and com	plate to the best of my knowledge as	DRILLING OPER	ATIONS MANAGE	R	11-02-92
		/cwH m			DA	11-02-32
TYPE OR PRINT NAME C.					-	TE
	P. BASHAM				751	EPHONE NO. (915) 688-
(This space for State Use) OFIG	DINAL SIGNED BY J	E SERVER Notes I			TEL	re Ephone no. (915) 688- NOV 1.8 '92
	DINAL SIGNED BY J	₩2000 8£2000∰v \$				re(915) 688- ephone no. (915) 688- NOV 1.8 '9;
(This space for State Use) (7716	DINAL SIGNED BY D BISINGTER DA	λ	mæ Fern	tt Expires 6 I Unless Drilli	ÞA	венноме но. (915) 688- NOV 1.8 '9' в From Approva

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

DISTRICT | P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aziec, NM 87410

State of New Mexico F rgy, Minerals and Natural Resources Departm

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

WELL LOCATION AND	ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
All Distances must be from	n the outer boundaries of the section

					Lease				Well No.
erator					_	N GLODIE		UNIT	19
	PL. ANI			•		M GLORIE	<u>IA WESI</u>		
t Letter Sec	noit	Township			Range	T		County Lea	
G	25		17-So	outh	34	-East	<u> </u>		. <u> </u>
ual Footage Location					1 6 0 0			Fact	
		North		line and	1620		feet from		line Dedicated Acreage:
und level Elev.		ing Formation			Pool				40 Acres
3997	Glor	ieta;	Paddc	ock		cuum Glo		001	40 Acres
2. If more that	n one lease is d	edicated to the	s well, out	line each and	identify the ow	marks on the plat b mership thereof (b interest of all owr	oth as to worki		
unitization, X Ye If answer is "	force-pooling, a [no" list the own	etc.? No Hers and tract d	If answe lescription	er is "yes" tyj s which have	e of consolidat actually been o		ization reverse side of	r	
or until a non	standard unit,	eliminating suc	ch interest,	, has been ap	proved by the I	Division.			
)				. <u> </u>	1				OR CERTIFICATION
- 12	·	13	•	•	, I			I hereby contained hereiv best of my knowl Sygnamuse	certify that the information of the information of the information of the second secon
	0.17	• 		14 9		 		Printed Name Royce D Position	Mariott
• 22				1118 Mobil Bridge	6 .	883, 25		<u>Divisio</u> Company Texaco	n Surveyor Expl. & Prod.
• 22	. 	• 23		State No.1	4 • 74			Date Novem	ber 2, 1992
		-	2F	40	Ac.			SURVEY	OR CERTIFICATION
z	8.0		° 79	• 35	30 _c), 		on this plat w actual surveys supervison, an	y that the well location st as plotted from field note made by me or under d that the same is true best of my knowledge
• 33		34	.40					belief. Dato Surveyed	
0 ³⁸ 39	•	• 460		• 4-	1	• 48	• د	Signature & Se Professional Se	alof
• 45		52 0	53 0				(Ceruficate No.	S. Hr
	Ì	0	ļ				i i		S. Piper





Texaco USA Producing Department Midland Division PO Box 3109 Midland TX 79702-3109 ----

November 2, 1992

GOV - STATE AND LOCAL GOVERNMENTS Unorthodox Locations Vacuum Glorieta West Unit Well Nos. 17 and 19 Lea County, New Mexico

State of New Mexico Energy and Minerals Department Oil Conservation Division P. O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501-2088

Attention: Mr. David R. Catanach

Gentlemen:

Texaco Exploration and Production Inc. respectfully submits, for administrative approval, amended drilling locations for the captioned injection wells under Order No. R-9714.

Well No. 17 had to be moved 100' North because of a buried pipeline and Well No. 19 had to be moved 100' West because of a buried pipeline.

Attached are Forms C-102, showing the amended locations for each well.

Yours very truly,

C. P. Basham/CWH

C. P. Basham Drilling Operations Manager

CWH: cwh

cc:NMOCD, P. O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240